
Date Time Host Location Details 

3/7/2026 
11:30 - 1:30 
PM 

Steffen for Wisconsin 

Brothers Three 
Pizza 
106 Superior Ave 
• Oconto, WI 

Representative David Steffen’s Pizza and 
Politics Fundraiser 
Suggested Contribution: $25 
HOST LEVELS 
Gold: $1,000 
Silver: $500 
Bronze: $250 
Enjoy pizza and conversation while hearing 
David’s Capitol updates.  
Checks can be made out to: 
Steffen for Wisconsin 
715 Olive Tree Court 
Howard, WI 54313 
RSVP to DavidSteffen04@yahoo.com 

3/10/2026 4:00 - 6:00 PM 
Friends of Jesse James 
Questions or RSVP to 
RachelMarieKeith@gmail.com  

Rare Steakhouse 
14 W Mifflin St. 
Madison, WI 
53703 

End of Session Fundraiser for Senator Jesse 
James 
Come enjoy a beverage, appetizers, and the joys 
and struggles of the session at our end of 
session celebration. All focus is on the 31st 
senate in 2026, and Jesse needs your support. 
Sponsorship Levels 
Gold: $2,000 
Silver: $1,000 
Bronze: $500 
$250 per person to attend. 

mailto:RachelMarieKeith@gmail.com


Friends of Jesse James 
PO Box 201 
Thorp, WI 54771 
Questions or RSVP to 
RachelMarieKeith@gmail.com  

3/10/2026 4:00 - 5:30 PM Friends of Robyn Vinning 

The Rigby - 119 E 
Main St Suite 300, 
Madison, WI 
53703 

Rep. Robyn Vining Rigby Event 
Sponsorship Levels: $2,000 - Host; $1,000 - Co-
Host; $500 - Sponsor; $250 - Friend; $100 - 
Guest 
Make Checks Payable to Friends of Robyn 
Vining, P.O. Box 13591, Wauwatosa, WI 53213 
RSVP to sam@wisenatedems.org 

3/11/2026 8:00 - 9:30 AM 
CERS 
RSVP to Rachel Keith at 
rachelmariekeith@gmail.com 

The Madison Club 
Terrace Room 
5 E Wilson St. 
Madison, WI 
53703 

CERS Annual Breakfast Fundraiser 
Join the WI Senate Republicans for breakfast 
before the last day of session for 2026! 
Sponsorship Levels: 
Gold: $3,000- includes sponsorship and 
breakfast for up to 4 people 
Silver: $2,000- includes sponsorship and 
breakfast for up to 2 people 
Bronze: $1,000- includes sponsorship and 
breakfast for 1 person 
$500 per person to attend. 
PAC, corporate, conduit, and individual checks 
accepted. 
CERS 
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PO Box 2741 
Madison, WI 53701 
RSVP to Rachel Keith at 
rachelmariekeith@gmail.com  

3/16/2026 6:00 - 8:00 PM 
Dittrich for WI 
RSVP to Barb at 
Dittrich4Wisconsin@gmail.com 

Location: Beer 
Snobs (122 
Cottonwood 
Avenue - 
Hartland, WI) 

Rep. Barb Dittrich’s St. Patrick’s Day 
Fundraiser 
With Special Guest Rebecca Kleefisch, Former 
Lieutenant Governor of Wisconsin 
Host Levels 
Gold: $1,000 • Silver: $500 • Bronze: $250 
Suggested Contribution: $100 
Checks can be made payable to: 
Dittrich for WI 
PO Box 923 
Oconomowoc, WI 53066 
RSVP to Barb at Dittrich4Wisconsin@gmail.com 

3/16/2026 

Cocktails: 
5:30pm 
Karaoke: 
6:30pm 

RACC 
RSVP to Richelle Wileman at 
rwileman@wisgop.org or 608-
515-8613 

Center House 
N4443 Horner Rd 
Ripon 

RACC-aoke with Special Performances by 
Reps. Tyler August and Alex Dallman 
$1,000 to attend 
Checks can be made payable to: 
Republican Assembly Campaign Committee 
148 East Johnson 
Madison, WI 53703 
PAC, conduit, and individual dollars accepted to 
RACC. Corporate donations accepted to RACC-
Seg. 
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RSVP to Richelle Wileman at 
rwileman@wisgop.org or 608-515-8613 

3/16/2026 5:00 - 6:30 PM Together with Jeff 

The Post - 24 S 
Carroll St, 
Madison, WI 
53703 

Sen. Jeff Smith The Post Event 
Sponsorship Levels: $2,000 - Host; $1,000 - Co-
Host; $500 - Sponsor; $250 - Friend; $100 - 
Guest 
Make Checks Payable to Together with Jeff, 440 
Broadway St, Eau Claire, WI 54703 

3/18/2026 4:00 - 6:00 PM Jodi for State Senate 

The Old 
Fashioned 
23 N Pinckney St 
#1, Madison, WI 
53703 

Sen. Jodi Habush-Sinykin Old Fashioned 
Event 
Sponsorship Levels: $2,000 - Host; $1,000 - Co-
Host; $500 - Sponsor; $250 - Friend; $100 - 
Guest 
Make Checks Payable to Jodi for State Senate, 
P.O. Box 170843, 5651 N Lydell, Milwaukee, WI 
53217 

3/20/2026 
11:30 - 3:30 
PM 

Kurtz for Assembly 
Cooper’s Tavern 
20 W. Mifflin St. 
Madison 

Representative Tony Kurtz’s College Hoops 
Watch Party & Fundraiser 
With Special Guest Joint Finance Member Rep. 
Alex Dallman 
Platinum Donor Reception 11:00–11:30 AM Host 
Levels 
Platinum: $1,000 
Gold: $500 
Silver: $250 
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Suggested Contribution of $250 
Cooper’s Tavern 
20 W. Mifflin St. 
Madison 
Please Make Checks Payable To: 
Kurtz for Assembly 
P.O. Box 23 
Wonewoc, WI 53968 
Please RSVP to Tony at 
tony@kurtzforassembly.com 

 


